Unilever Food Solutions Cross-
Category Rebate: 2021 Feb/Mar

Max Rebate up to $100. Valid on Purchases Made between February 8%, 2021 to March
315t 2021. Valid Only for U.S. Based Foodservice Operators (Single/Independent (1-5
Units)) Purchasing from Broadline Foodservice Distributors (No Ecommerce Partners/Sites)
who are NOT on a Contract with Unilever Food Solutions for that Specific Category/SKU.

Product Description GTIN # Distributor #

Knorr Demi Glace Sauce 4 1.75 |b

Knorr Ultimate Hollandaise Sauce 4 30.2z
Knorr Liquid Con Beef Base 4 32z

Knorr Liquid Con Chicken Base 4 32z
Knorr Select Chicken Base 6 1.99 Ib
Knorr Ultimate Beef Base GF 6 1lb

Knorr Ultimate Chicken Base GF 6 1lb
Knorr Ultimate Vegetable Base GF 6 1lb
Legout Cream Soup Base 6 25.22z

Best Foods Real Mayonnaise 4p 1 Gal
Best Foods Mayonnaise PC 210 .38z

Best Foods Light Mayonnaise PC 210 .38z

10048001386737
10048001005829
10048001145440
10048001145433
10048001375670
10048001509655
10048001503363
10048001510170
10037500000329
10048001265742
10048001351667
10048001370439

Redemption Instructions on Page Two
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Redemption Instructions

Details

. Valid on purchases made between February 8%, 2021 to March 31st, 2021

. Invoice(s) and/or receipt(s) must be submitted by mail (postmarked) or Rapid Rebate (online) by April
30t 2021 to qualify

. Submit invoice(s) and/or receipt(s]) all at once or multiple times, as you go, via mail or Rapid Rebate

. For questions, please email redemptionservices@villagepress.com or call toll-free at 1-800-327-7377

If Submitting by Mail, Fill Out Below and Send with Where to Redeem

Approved Invoice(s): Mail:
First and Last Name: UFS Cross-Category Rebate: 2021 Feb/Mar
Business Name: PO Box 552
Business Address (No PO Box): Traverse City, M| 49685-0552
* Street:
* City: Online:
* State: www.rapidrebate.net
* Zip:
Business Email: Representative Contact Information
Business Phone: » Company:
* Name:
Input Number of Cases, Total, and Total Rebate in the e Email:
Table Below: * Phone:
Product Description GTIN # Rebate per Total (Rebate
Case (S) x Cases)
Knorr Demi Glace Sauce 4 1.75 Ib 10048001386737 4
Knorr Ultimate Hollandaise Sauce 4 30.2z 10048001005829 4
Knorr Liquid Con Beef Base 4 32z 10048001145440 4
Knorr Liquid Con Chicken Base 4 32z 10048001145433 4
Knorr Select Chicken Base 6 1.99 Ib 10048001375670 4
Knorr Ultimate Beef Base GF 6 1lb 10048001509655 4
Knorr Ultimate Chicken Base GF 6 1lb 10048001503363 4
Knorr Ultimate Vegetable Base GF 6 1lb 10048001510170 4
Legout Cream Soup Base 6 25.22z 10037500000329 4
Best Foods Real Mayonnaise 4p 1 Gal 10048001265742 4
Best Foods Mayonnaise 210 .38z 10048001351667 2
Best Foods Light Mayonnaise PC 210 3/8z 10048001370439 2

Total Rebate (Max $100)

Premation Detalls: Unilever Food Solutions Cross-Category Rebatas 2021 Feb/Mar Mox Rebate of up to $1000 valid Only for U.S Bosed Foodservice Operators
{single/independent (1-5 Units)) Purchasing from Broadline Foodservice Distributors (Mo Ecommerce Partners,/Sites) who are MOT on a Controct with Unilever Food
Solutions for that Specific Categorny,/SKLU. Onlyvalid on purchoses maode between February 5%, 2021 to March 31st. 2021, All invoices must be dated betwesn February
£%, 2021 to march 31st, 2021 to be eligible. O perator must submit invoice(s) and/or receipt(s) by mail (postmarked) orvia Rapid Rebate (onling) April 30th, 2021 to
qualify. Terms andconditlons: The Promotions Unilever Food Solutions Cross-Category Rebates 2021 Febyhar. Only purchases made between February 5, 2021 to
march 31st, 2021 (the “Buying Pericd™) are eligible for the promaotion. Operator must submit invoice(s) by mail orvia Rapid Rebate (onling) by April 30th, 2021 to
qualify. The Promotion is limited to single/independent (1-5 unit) foodservice operators in the United States only. Offer valid only for purchases made though

foods ervice broadline distributors. Offeris notvalid for those on a controct. Mo submissions will be accepted from any third-party servicing rebate orcoupon
company. Copies of orginal invoices, receipts, ordistributor tracking reports required. Hondwritten invoices or receipts will not be occepted. Must include invoice
number, purchase date, purchase price, cose quantity, and operator information (name. address. etc.). All invoices must be dated within the Buying Period. all cloims
and invoices must be submitted via mail or online atwww.rapidrebate.net by April 30th, 2021. The Sponsorof the Promation is Conopco, Inc, d/bfa Unilever, 700
Eylvan Ave., Engla\luudclrﬁs MJ 07632, also refarred to as Unilever Food Solutions (UFS) Promotion claims must be submitted directly from a foodservice operator to
becons u:lered walid. Allow up to ten (10) weeks for shipment of rebate. For questions about program undquulrl"_u.rlng purchases, please email

redem pT.IDI'I services Zvillagepress.com or call toll-free at 1-500-327-7377. Only products, othenwise mentioned as SKUs, numbers, or items, listed here qualify forthe
Promotion. The purchase of qualifying products is no guarantee of rebate {the “Reward™). Unilever Food Solutions reserves the right to add or remove products from
this list The Promotion (rebate) as listed is referrad to as the Reward. Reward recipients, as a condition of participation into the Promotion, agree to release and hold
harmless sponsor, Administrator, each of their res pective agenc ies, parents, subsidiaries, affiliates and each of their res pective officers, directors, s hareholders,
members, employesas, nts, u:.slg ns, andallothers asscoated with the development and exec ution of the Promoticn [,.ﬂllarr.r-.rel}.r the “Released PH:I.I'T.IE 1 from and
against any and ull liabilty, claims or actions of any kind whats oever for injuries, domages, or losses to persons or property which may be sustained in connection
with parbic |Put|ng inany as pectofthe Prumutlun the receipt, ownership oruse of Reward received or any typograph ical oraotheremor inthese Terms & Conditions.
Reward recipients assume all lability for any injury or dumcl.g-e caused orclaimed to be caused by partic |pu.t|un in the Promotion or use or redem ption of Reward.
Unilever Food Solutions reserves the right to cancel, terminate, sus pend, or modify the Promotion atany time. Quantities limited. walid while supplies and reward
pool last void whers prohibited. Mo refunds, returns, or refusals. Mot redesmable for cas h. Subject to allfederal, state, and locol Laws.


http://www.rapidrebate.net/
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